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V Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2018 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 03- -04-11-2018

Event 33 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
04-11-2018 - 13:15 Results Prelim
Rec Nacionais - 25m Open 3:42.91 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte SLB Porto 09-12-2017
Rec Nacionais - 25m Sen 3:42.91 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte SLB Porto 09-12-2017
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun18 3:50.52 NIZ Adriano Miguel CFV Fafe 26-06-2004
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun17 3:56.54 COSTA Rui Filipe VSC Feigueiras 24-11-2007
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv A 3:59.31 SANTOS Joao Carlos ANAM Algés 08-07-2012
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv B 4:03.22 GIL Joao Pedro ANAM Algés 08-07-2012
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf A 4:12.35 RUIVO Andre Vilas DNMG Campo Maior 29-03-2014
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf B 4:21.95 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Rec Meeting 3:51.42 MOGNE Igor Araujo POR Vila Real Stº Antonio 13-11-2016
Rec Nac Adaptada S9 4:20.60 GRACHAT David Realista GESL Vila Franca de Xira 04-02-2018

TAC : 4:30.00
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

1. MOGNE Igor Araujo 96 Sporting 3:58.27 706 A
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:27.37 29.93 250m: 2:27.60 30.28 350m: 3:28.67 30.74

100m: 57.44 29.88 200m: 1:57.32 29.95 300m: 2:57.93 30.33 400m: 3:58.27 29.60

2. COSTA Tiago Cunha 99 Sporting 3:58.32 706 A
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:26.90 30.06 250m: 2:27.50 30.42 350m: 3:28.67 30.66

100m: 56.84 29.38 200m: 1:57.08 30.18 300m: 2:58.01 30.51 400m: 3:58.32 29.65

3. SANTO Filipe Miguel 00 Benfica 3:58.34 706 A
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:27.59 30.31 250m: 2:28.21 30.18 350m: 3:29.60 30.93

100m: 57.28 29.93 200m: 1:58.03 30.44 300m: 2:58.67 30.46 400m: 3:58.34 28.74

4. CHACON MATEOS FRANCISCO Javier99 C.N. Alcala 3:59.75 693 A
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:29.77 31.20 250m: 2:30.66 30.08 350m: 3:30.85 30.04

100m: 58.57 30.33 200m: 2:00.58 30.81 300m: 3:00.81 30.15 400m: 3:59.75 28.90

5. NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte 95 Benfica 4:00.10 690 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:29.95 31.44 250m: 2:31.15 29.91 350m: 3:31.16 30.19

100m: 58.51 30.76 200m: 2:01.24 31.29 300m: 3:00.97 29.82 400m: 4:00.10 28.94

6. VELOSO Tomas Miguel 96 Nautico Academico 4:00.19 690 A
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:29.96 31.06 250m: 2:30.28 29.60 350m: 3:31.49 30.51

100m: 58.90 30.70 200m: 2:00.68 30.72 300m: 3:00.98 30.70 400m: 4:00.19 28.70

7. PINA Guilherme Filipe 98 Sporting 4:01.99 674 A
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.67 30.96 250m: 2:30.99 30.62 350m: 3:31.77 30.54

100m: 58.71 30.55 200m: 2:00.37 30.70 300m: 3:01.23 30.24 400m: 4:01.99 30.22

8. CARVALHO Jose Paula 98 Benfica 4:02.87 667 A
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.98 30.74 250m: 2:30.15 30.24 350m: 3:32.83 30.98

100m: 58.24 30.38 200m: 1:59.91 30.93 300m: 3:01.85 31.70 400m: 4:02.87 30.04

9. BATE Afonso Ribeiro 98 Alges 4:03.39 663 B
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:30.30 31.26 250m: 2:31.85 30.69 350m: 3:33.10 30.53

100m: 59.04 30.88 200m: 2:01.16 30.86 300m: 3:02.57 30.72 400m: 4:03.39 30.29

10. RIVAS Daniel Esmeralda 94 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:03.48 662 B
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:28.18 30.58 250m: 2:30.05 30.92 350m: 3:32.63 31.37

100m: 57.60 30.31 200m: 1:59.13 30.95 300m: 3:01.26 31.21 400m: 4:03.48 30.85

11. BATE Miguel Ribeiro 99 Alges 4:05.00 650 B
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:30.63 31.04 250m: 2:32.32 30.83 350m: 3:34.81 31.20

100m: 59.59 31.27 200m: 2:01.49 30.86 300m: 3:03.61 31.29 400m: 4:05.00 30.19
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V Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2018 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 03- -04-11-2018

Event 33, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

12. VILHENA Tiago Miguel 01 Natacao de Faro 4:06.51 638 B
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.94 30.93 250m: 2:31.49 31.22 350m: 3:35.73 32.04

100m: 58.01 30.31 200m: 2:00.27 31.33 300m: 3:03.69 32.20 400m: 4:06.51 30.78

13. JORGE Duarte Miguel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 4:07.67 629 B
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.22 31.32 250m: 2:32.69 31.45 350m: 3:36.25 32.20

100m: 58.90 30.63 200m: 2:01.24 31.02 300m: 3:04.05 31.36 400m: 4:07.67 31.42

14. DIAZ ROMERO Carlos 01 Andalucia 4:07.99 626 B
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.64 31.12 250m: 2:32.61 31.31 350m: 3:36.69 32.04

100m: 58.52 30.43 200m: 2:01.30 31.66 300m: 3:04.65 32.04 400m: 4:07.99 31.30

15. SILVA Henrique Gomes 02 Estamos Juntos 4:08.05 626 B
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.67 32.00 250m: 2:35.19 31.60 350m: 3:38.20 31.19

100m: 59.67 31.15 200m: 2:03.59 31.92 300m: 3:07.01 31.82 400m: 4:08.05 29.85

16. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Torres Novas 4:08.41 623 B
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.68 31.57 250m: 2:36.04 32.09 350m: 3:37.97 30.85

100m: 1:00.11 31.13 200m: 2:03.95 32.27 300m: 3:07.12 31.08 400m: 4:08.41 30.44

17. PARRA DE LA TORRE Francisco00 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:08.89 620 R
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:30.88 31.57 250m: 2:33.20 31.16 350m: 3:37.03 32.10

100m: 59.31 31.12 200m: 2:02.04 31.16 300m: 3:04.93 31.73 400m: 4:08.89 31.86

18. PINTO Antonio Fernando 99 Benfica 4:09.63 614 R
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.32 31.51 250m: 2:34.00 31.89 350m: 3:38.07 31.94

100m: 58.81 30.73 200m: 2:02.11 31.79 300m: 3:06.13 32.13 400m: 4:09.63 31.56

19. JACINTO Rafael Rodrigues 02 Belenenses 4:09.84 613
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:32.16 31.84 250m: 2:34.86 31.51 350m: 3:38.29 31.70

100m: 1:00.32 31.37 200m: 2:03.35 31.19 300m: 3:06.59 31.73 400m: 4:09.84 31.55

20. TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre02 Condeixa Clube 4:11.24 602
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:33.65 31.98 250m: 2:37.28 31.73 350m: 3:40.89 31.89

100m: 1:01.67 32.42 200m: 2:05.55 31.90 300m: 3:09.00 31.72 400m: 4:11.24 30.35

21. FERNANDES Eduardo Gomes 02 Sporting 4:11.39 601
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.58 31.81 250m: 2:36.51 31.61 350m: 3:41.01 32.53

100m: 1:00.77 31.83 200m: 2:04.90 32.32 300m: 3:08.48 31.97 400m: 4:11.39 30.38

22. BARROS Bruno Rey 01 Sporting 4:11.81 598
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.87 31.99 250m: 2:36.37 32.09 350m: 3:40.80 32.10

100m: 59.88 31.30 200m: 2:04.28 32.41 300m: 3:08.70 32.33 400m: 4:11.81 31.01

23. MONTEIRO Tomas Penha 02 Alges 4:12.15 596
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:32.84 31.54 250m: 2:36.25 31.63 350m: 3:40.54 32.11

100m: 1:01.30 31.85 200m: 2:04.62 31.78 300m: 3:08.43 32.18 400m: 4:12.15 31.61

24. GARCIA MOLIZ Carlos 03 Andalucia 4:12.56 593
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:33.66 32.48 250m: 2:36.81 31.49 350m: 3:41.18 32.40

100m: 1:01.18 31.93 200m: 2:05.32 31.66 300m: 3:08.78 31.97 400m: 4:12.56 31.38

25. CAYETANO Miguel Rodriguez 00 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:12.64 592
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:32.32 32.20 250m: 2:37.13 32.07 350m: 3:41.02 31.51

100m: 1:00.12 31.31 200m: 2:05.06 32.74 300m: 3:09.51 32.38 400m: 4:12.64 31.62
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Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

26. BORRAS Miguel Bautista 94 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:12.84 591
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.36 32.45 250m: 2:38.36 32.10 350m: 3:42.97 31.97

100m: 1:00.91 32.14 200m: 2:06.26 32.90 300m: 3:11.00 32.64 400m: 4:12.84 29.87

27. PEREZ MANAS Adrian 03 Andalucia 4:12.96 590
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:31.52 31.67 250m: 2:37.02 32.74 350m: 3:42.51 32.23

100m: 59.85 31.30 200m: 2:04.28 32.76 300m: 3:10.28 33.26 400m: 4:12.96 30.45

28. VARGAS Joao Manuel 00 Alges 4:13.01 590
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:32.75 31.84 250m: 2:37.21 32.22 350m: 3:42.13 32.31

100m: 1:00.91 31.71 200m: 2:04.99 32.24 300m: 3:09.82 32.61 400m: 4:13.01 30.88

29. SOLDADO CARMONA Ignacio 02 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:13.19 589
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:32.03 32.53 250m: 2:36.90 32.01 350m: 3:41.10 31.95

100m: 59.50 31.78 200m: 2:04.89 32.86 300m: 3:09.15 32.25 400m: 4:13.19 32.09

30. FROTA Paulo Andre 02 Condeixa Clube 4:13.73 585
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:33.62 32.08 250m: 2:38.10 31.87 350m: 3:42.58 32.61

100m: 1:01.54 31.81 200m: 2:06.23 32.61 300m: 3:09.97 31.87 400m: 4:13.73 31.15

31. VACARO GOYTIA Manuel 00 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:14.20 582
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:32.49 32.24 250m: 2:37.02 32.21 350m: 3:42.73 32.74

100m: 1:00.25 31.74 200m: 2:04.81 32.32 300m: 3:09.99 32.97 400m: 4:14.20 31.47

32. SOUZA Francisco Alves 02 Gesloures 4:14.31 581
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.73 32.57 250m: 2:38.57 32.56 350m: 3:42.91 32.06

100m: 1:01.16 31.93 200m: 2:06.01 32.28 300m: 3:10.85 32.28 400m: 4:14.31 31.40

33. ALMEIDA Bernardo Victorino 04 Portugal 4:14.46 580
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:32.46 32.58 250m: 2:37.22 32.48 350m: 3:42.43 32.43

100m: 59.88 31.61 200m: 2:04.74 32.28 300m: 3:10.00 32.78 400m: 4:14.46 32.03

34. NUNES Francisco Costa 02 Salvaterra de Magos 4:14.61 579
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:30.99 31.07 250m: 2:33.91 31.68 350m: 3:40.21 33.64

100m: 59.92 30.77 200m: 2:02.23 31.24 300m: 3:06.57 32.66 400m: 4:14.61 34.40

35. TAPIA COELLO Mario 01 C.N. San Fernando 4:15.14 575
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.48 32.14 250m: 2:37.10 32.39 350m: 3:43.46 33.32

100m: 1:00.34 31.37 200m: 2:04.71 32.23 300m: 3:10.14 33.04 400m: 4:15.14 31.68

36. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel04 Universidad Sevilla 4:15.62 572
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:33.01 32.46 250m: 2:39.91 33.68 350m: 3:48.20 34.21

100m: 1:00.55 31.76 200m: 2:06.23 33.22 300m: 3:13.99 34.08 400m: 4:15.62 27.42

37. PINTO Pedro Miguel 02 Sporting 4:15.85 570
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:35.23 33.04 250m: 2:40.22 32.30 350m: 3:45.19 32.26

100m: 1:02.19 32.52 200m: 2:07.92 32.69 300m: 3:12.93 32.71 400m: 4:15.85 30.66

38. REYES GONZALEZ Raul 00 C.D.N. Sanlucar 4:16.04 569
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:31.16 32.13 250m: 2:36.71 32.85 350m: 3:43.83 33.83

100m: 59.03 30.99 200m: 2:03.86 32.70 300m: 3:10.00 33.29 400m: 4:16.04 32.21

39. MALDONADO MINANA Adrian 00 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:16.35 567
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:31.76 32.20 250m: 2:38.12 33.38 350m: 3:44.99 33.32

100m: 59.56 31.55 200m: 2:04.74 32.98 300m: 3:11.67 33.55 400m: 4:16.35 31.36
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Event 33, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

40. SIMOES Bernardo Jorge 04 Portugal 4:16.46 566
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.64 32.55 250m: 2:38.82 32.82 350m: 3:43.92 32.46

100m: 1:01.09 32.05 200m: 2:06.00 32.36 300m: 3:11.46 32.64 400m: 4:16.46 32.54

41. CLARA Vitor Belo 04 Portugal 4:18.22 555
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:34.94 32.86 250m: 2:41.36 32.81 350m: 3:46.60 32.39

100m: 1:02.08 32.36 200m: 2:08.55 33.61 300m: 3:14.21 32.85 400m: 4:18.22 31.62

42. BARBARA Goncalo Gualberto 00 Rio Maior 4:18.88 551
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:34.43 32.60 250m: 2:39.93 32.84 350m: 3:45.94 33.06

100m: 1:01.83 31.96 200m: 2:07.09 32.66 300m: 3:12.88 32.95 400m: 4:18.88 32.94

43. SILVA Nuno Marques 04 Portugal 4:20.20 542
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:34.88 33.04 250m: 2:41.48 33.42 350m: 3:47.89 33.22

100m: 1:01.84 32.40 200m: 2:08.06 33.18 300m: 3:14.67 33.19 400m: 4:20.20 32.31

44. RODEIA Jose Miguel 04 Portugal 4:20.31 542
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:34.11 32.80 250m: 2:40.33 33.12 350m: 3:47.11 33.52

100m: 1:01.31 31.78 200m: 2:07.21 33.10 300m: 3:13.59 33.26 400m: 4:20.31 33.20

45. CANELA GOMEZ Alvaro 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:21.13 536
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.38 32.91 250m: 2:39.75 32.32 350m: 3:47.59 34.25

100m: 1:01.47 32.19 200m: 2:07.43 33.05 300m: 3:13.34 33.59 400m: 4:21.13 33.54

46. SANTOS Goncalo Duarte 00 Natacao de Faro 4:22.52 528
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.55 33.03 250m: 2:42.73 33.58 350m: 3:50.04 33.35

100m: 1:02.52 32.74 200m: 2:09.15 33.60 300m: 3:16.69 33.96 400m: 4:22.52 32.48

47. SANTOS Gabriel Moreira 04 Portugal 4:24.17 518
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.05 32.89 250m: 2:42.09 33.40 350m: 3:49.89 34.25

100m: 1:02.16 32.12 200m: 2:08.69 33.64 300m: 3:15.64 33.55 400m: 4:24.17 34.28

48. REBELO Joao Lourenco 04 Portugal 4:24.93 514
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.15 33.37 250m: 2:44.90 33.76 350m: 3:53.30 34.21

100m: 1:03.78 33.58 200m: 2:11.14 33.99 300m: 3:19.09 34.19 400m: 4:24.93 31.63

49. MARQUES Carlos Manuel 00 Albicastrense 4:25.17 512
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:38.21 33.88 250m: 2:46.28 33.91 350m: 3:52.92 32.78

100m: 1:04.33 33.68 200m: 2:12.37 34.16 300m: 3:20.14 33.86 400m: 4:25.17 32.25

50. LOURENCO Tomas Galvao 02 Natacao Olhao 4:25.61 510
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:36.46 33.15 250m: 2:43.35 33.70 350m: 3:51.91 34.46

100m: 1:03.31 32.84 200m: 2:09.65 33.19 300m: 3:17.45 34.10 400m: 4:25.61 33.70

PEREZ MARIN Sergio 03 C.N. Huelva 4:25.61 510
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:37.21 33.56 250m: 2:44.69 34.16 350m: 3:53.05 34.28

100m: 1:03.65 33.09 200m: 2:10.53 33.32 300m: 3:18.77 34.08 400m: 4:25.61 32.56

52. MARCOS Alexandre Teixeira 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho4:26.34 506
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:35.85 33.98 250m: 2:43.95 33.23 350m: 3:51.76 34.35

100m: 1:01.87 32.31 200m: 2:10.72 34.87 300m: 3:17.41 33.46 400m: 4:26.34 34.58

53. ANTUNES Joao Afonso 04 Portugal 4:27.21 501
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:33.60 33.02 250m: 2:41.16 34.08 350m: 3:52.04 35.82

100m: 1:00.58 32.18 200m: 2:07.08 33.48 300m: 3:16.22 35.06 400m: 4:27.21 35.17
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54. PEREIRA Ricardo Samuel 03 Benfica 4:27.47 499
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.76 34.01 250m: 2:43.72 34.28 350m: 3:52.76 34.73

100m: 1:01.75 32.06 200m: 2:09.44 33.68 300m: 3:18.03 34.31 400m: 4:27.47 34.71

55. CAETANO Gino Santos 94 S9 9 Galitos / Bresimar 4:29.90 486
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.87 34.05 250m: 2:48.06 34.65 350m: 3:57.01 34.28

100m: 1:04.82 33.58 200m: 2:13.41 34.54 300m: 3:22.73 34.67 400m: 4:29.90 32.89

56. GALERA SERRANO Juan Manuel04 Universidad Sevilla 4:30.19 484
FTL

50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.82 34.65 250m: 2:48.35 34.65 350m: 3:57.08 34.52
100m: 1:04.17 33.35 200m: 2:13.70 34.88 300m: 3:22.56 34.21 400m: 4:30.19 33.11

57. ALAMO MUNOZ Alberto 04 Universidad Sevilla 4:31.03 480
FTL

50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:40.48 34.79 250m: 2:48.57 34.19 350m: 3:54.33 32.15
100m: 1:05.69 34.15 200m: 2:14.38 33.90 300m: 3:22.18 33.61 400m: 4:31.03 36.70

58. SANTOS Diogo Martins 02 Portinado 4:31.42 478
FTL

50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:35.51 33.68 250m: 2:45.84 35.46 350m: 3:57.03 35.62
100m: 1:01.83 32.60 200m: 2:10.38 34.87 300m: 3:21.41 35.57 400m: 4:31.42 34.39

59. JORGE Tiago Miguel 03 Rio Maior 4:33.61 466
FTL

50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.65 33.97 250m: 2:48.52 35.08 350m: 3:58.84 35.25
100m: 1:04.68 34.11 200m: 2:13.44 34.79 300m: 3:23.59 35.07 400m: 4:33.61 34.77

60. NASCIMENTO Angelo Miranda 04 Natacao Olhao 4:35.14 459
FTL

50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.23 34.64 250m: 2:47.63 35.71 350m: 4:00.07 36.35
100m: 1:02.59 32.66 200m: 2:11.92 34.69 300m: 3:23.72 36.09 400m: 4:35.14 35.07

61. ENGELEN Dario 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho4:41.06 430
FTL

50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.39 36.31 250m: 2:54.91 35.83 350m: 4:06.67 35.83
100m: 1:07.08 35.37 200m: 2:19.08 35.69 300m: 3:30.84 35.93 400m: 4:41.06 34.39

62. FARIAS Alexandre Moreira 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho4:44.83 413
FTL

50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.77 36.57 250m: 2:55.81 35.90 350m: 4:09.64 37.24
100m: 1:07.20 35.63 200m: 2:19.91 36.14 300m: 3:32.40 36.59 400m: 4:44.83 35.19

63. ANTUNES Jose Joao 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience5:05.00 337
FTL

50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.28 38.62 250m: 3:07.44 38.86 350m: 4:26.30 39.41
100m: 1:10.66 37.57 200m: 2:28.58 39.30 300m: 3:46.89 39.45 400m: 5:05.00 38.70

64. PIRES Jose Pedro 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho5:08.59 325
FTL

50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:50.94 39.11 250m: 3:12.07 40.78 350m: 4:32.72 39.76
100m: 1:11.83 38.15 200m: 2:31.29 40.35 300m: 3:52.96 40.89 400m: 5:08.59 35.87
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V Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2018 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 03- -04-11-2018

Event 33, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

DNS LEBRE Diogo Ramos 01 Benfica
DNS DUARTE Pedro Esteves 03 Cova da Piedade


